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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15530

Division: 11UB 2ND WEST2

Date: sunday, February 25, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA Charlotte Blue

13

013
014
023
029
030
037
004
044
007
008
080
091
095
097

Field: Ortho 03A (Turf)

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 13 (11U) CSA York King

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) CSA Charlotte Blue 13 (11U) CSA York King
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Henry Roberts 016 Jacob Bachner
John Paridy 002 Duke Carr
Joseph Wagniere 003 Maxton Morcos
Salvador Magno 037 Ryan Turner
Calvin Major 006 Chase Kennedy
Elliot Allison 060 Damari Angers
Garrett Weihmiller 064 James D'albora
Dylan Stewart 073 Noah Miller
Khalil Joudi 075 Alexander Pfountz
Josiah Beale Gamboa 076 Reed Shomate
Luke Austin 082 Grayson Kerstetter
Elijah Muhizi 088 Jackson Williams
Sullivan Teague
Tristan Kamara
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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